
CLASSIFICACIO GENERAL

DR COGNOMS NOM NºLLIC C T S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 TOT

1 61 MIRO ESCODA SERGI 60707 2 X 23 24 21 25 21 114 45

2 2 RUIZ NAT ANTONI 60478 2 X 22 24 24 24 23 117 41

3 33 CASADO CLEMENTE MANUEL 60413 2 X 20 25 22 25 21 113 33

4 34 NAVARRO JABALERA JOSE M. 61257 2 X 22 23 24 25 21 115 26

5 1 BALENSI LAURENT 60612 3 X 22 23 23 23 24 115 22

6 51 CARDIEL GELABERT ANTONI 5 2 X 22 21 22 22 25 112 18

7 7 CARRERAS ALCARAZ AARON 62083 2 X 21 22 23 23 23 112

8 36 BASART GORRO ALEJANDRO 20 1 X 24 20 21 23 23 111

9 11 FERNANDEZ LOZANO IVAN 61258 2 X 21 22 23 22 23 111

10 15 CORDOBA CARRILLO OSCAR 60454 2 X 23 21 22 24 21 111

11 38 SERRAMIA SALA JOAN 60476 3 X 22 22 24 21 20 109

12 13 MUNTE MARGALEF DANIEL 61404 3 X 20 22 23 21 22 108

13 63 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ SALVADOR 60405 2 X 20 24 21 21 22 108

14 9 VILA CABERO SERGI 62063 2 X 22 20 19 24 22 107

15 39 CURTO TOMAS SILVER 60480 1 X 20 20 23 22 22 107

16 16 OLLES VALDEARCOS OSCAR 62081 2 X 22 20 22 21 22 107

17 22 PARRAGA MUÑOZ JUAN 61025 3 X 22 21 20 20 23 106

18 50 CRUMOLS DIAZ ANTONI 60311 3 X 21 20 20 23 22 106

19 8 FERRER CANALS ANTONI 17 2 X 20 22 22 22 20 106

20 29 HAFTI JAOUAD 60005 3 X 21 21 20 22 21 105

21 5 VILA CABERO LLUIS 62074 2 X 24 21 20 19 21 105

22 54 BALENSI STEPHAN 60608 3 X 21 20 19 24 19 103

23 6 LOPEZ CUBERO JOSEP  61022 2 X 20 21 19 22 20 102

24 17 FERRAZ SOPENA JORGE 60947 3 X 18 20 20 22 21 101

25 49 MORILLO PORRAS DAVID 60625 3 X 20 19 20 24 18 101

26 30 MAYOL VERGES JOSEP M. 4 2 X 20 22 19 16 23 100

27 12 GIRONA GARRE JORDI 60059 3 X 19 21 20 22 18 100

28 26 PRADES CURTO MIQUEL A. 60924 3 X 22 20 20 20 18 100

29 41 GARCIA GOMEZ JAIRO 60607 3 X 24 15 19 19 22 99

30 19 SENDROS SOLE MARCEL·LI 60407 3 X 18 19 21 20 21 99

31 21 ARAQUE ILLANA BLAS 60449 3 X 19 17 19 22 20 97

32 10 AMAT ANGUREN ALBERT 60427 3 X 20 18 16 22 20 96

33 66 SANCHEZ FARRAS JOSEP A. 60282 3 X 20 18 18 17 22 95

34 28 JIMENEZ LOZANO ANTONIO 61015 3 X 16 22 19 17 21 95

35 25 ANGUERA MAGRANE SEBASTIAN 60448 3 X 16 21 17 18 21 93

36 37 BARCIA DUEDRA GERARD 60057 1 X 19 15 16 15 18 83

37 65 LOPEZ LORENTE RUBEN 60966 4 X 17 14 15 15 10 71

38 40 PAGES DOMINGO HERIBERT 61162 2 V 21 19 23 22 22 107

39 31 GASCON PAREDES ALFONSO 60072 3 V 23 21 24 21 18 107

40 23 ANTO COLOME JOAN 60055 3 V 22 20 21 20 23 106

41 24 MORAL CASTELL ANTONIO 60498 2 V 24 20 21 19 22 106

42 27 NADAL SABATE PERE JOSEP 61322 2 V 21 25 22 17 21 106

43 14 RODRIGUEZ SEGURA ANTONIO 61175 2 V 22 20 20 21 22 105

44 20 JANE FERNANDEZ EDUARD 60002 3 V 16 21 24 24 20 105

45 18 GÜELL JOAN JOAN 60069 2 V 20 20 20 20 19 99
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46 32 CARRERA RIBA JOSEP M. 12 2 V 22 20 16 18 21 97

47 3 MARTIN BATLLE MATEU 15 2 V 17 16 22 21 19 95

48 35 PINEL HURTADO JOSE M. 60451 3 V 17 19 16 15 15 82

49 53 TORRES DIAZ ALFONSO 60355 2 V 22 19 20 13 20 94

50 43 FERNANDEZ DE VICENTE DANIEL 61259 3 J 23 24 25 23 21 116

51 47 PRADES MOLINA MARC 61315 3 J 23 21 21 21 24 110

52 4 EL MESSKI DRISS 61559 4 J 23 21 21 24 21 110

53 42 CARRERA GUSART GERARD 62008 2 J 22 20 21 22 23 108

54 48 CABRE MARTI PAU 60496 3 J 23 22 19 23 19 106

55 57 BUSCALL MALE PAU 60276 3 J 22 20 19 22 22 105

56 58 SALICHS CORREA EDUARD 61180 3 J 21 21 22 18 17 99

57 45 CADENAS FREIXA ARNAU 60902 3 J 22 19 19 21 15 96

58 44 GAYOSO CASTRO EDUARDO A. 60452 3 J 19 22 19 16 16 92

59 55 SANABRA MIQUEL GERARD 60458 3 J 19 19 19 12 22 91

60 46 GUTIERREZ BOSQUE IVAN 60907 3 J 16 16 19 16 18 85

61 56 OLLES PADIN DIDAC 62080 3 J 18 16 14 14 19 81

62 52 LEON OLIVERA VANESSA 60084 2 D 23 20 22 23 20 108

63 62 FORTUNY GOMIS CLARA 60470 3 D 19 21 19 23 20 102

64 59 GARCIA PAVON THAIS 61006 3 D 12 20 17 17 17 83

65 64 CABEZA COBACHO VICTORIA 60356 3 D 15 16 9 15 14 69

66 60 0



CLASSIFICACIO 1ª CATEGORIA

DR COGNOMS NOM NºLLIC C T S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 TOT

36 BASART GORRO ALEJANDRO 20 1 X 24 20 21 23 23 111

39 CURTO TOMAS SILVER 60480 1 X 20 20 23 22 22 107

37 BARCIA DUEDRA GERARD 60057 1 X 19 15 16 15 18 83

0

0

0

0

0
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CLASSIFICACIO 2ª CATEGORIA

DR COGNOMS NOM NºLLIC C T S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 TOT

2 RUIZ NAT ANTONI 60478 2 X 22 24 24 24 23 117

34 NAVARRO JABALERA JOSE M. 61257 2 X 22 23 24 25 21 115

33 CASADO CLEMENTE MANUEL 60413 2 X 20 25 22 25 21 113

51 CARDIEL GELABERT ANTONI 5 2 X 22 21 22 22 25 112

7 CARRERAS ALCARAZ AARON 62083 2 X 21 22 23 23 23 112

11 FERNANDEZ LOZANO IVAN 61258 2 X 21 22 23 22 23 111

15 CORDOBA CARRILLO OSCAR 60454 2 X 23 21 22 24 21 111

63 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ SALVADOR 60405 2 X 20 24 21 21 22 108

9 VILA CABERO SERGI 62063 2 X 22 20 19 24 22 107

16 OLLES VALDEARCOS OSCAR 62081 2 X 22 20 22 21 22 107

8 FERRER CANALS ANTONI 17 2 X 20 22 22 22 20 106

5 VILA CABERO LLUIS 62074 2 X 24 21 20 19 21 105

6 LOPEZ CUBERO JOSEP  61022 2 X 20 21 19 22 20 102

30 MAYOL VERGES JOSEP M. 4 2 X 20 22 19 16 23 100

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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CLASSIFICACIO 3ª i 4ª CATEGORIA

DR COGNOMS NOM NºLLIC C T S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 TOT

1 BALENSI LAURENT 60612 3 X 22 23 23 23 24 115

38 SERRAMIA SALA JOAN 60476 3 X 22 22 24 21 20 109

13 MUNTE MARGALEF DANIEL 61404 3 X 20 22 23 21 22 108

22 PARRAGA MUÑOZ JUAN 61025 3 X 22 21 20 20 23 106

50 CRUMOLS DIAZ ANTONI 60311 3 X 21 20 20 23 22 106

29 HAFTI JAOUAD 60005 3 X 21 21 20 22 21 105

54 BALENSI STEPHAN 60608 3 X 21 20 19 24 19 103

17 FERRAZ SOPENA JORGE 60947 3 X 18 20 20 22 21 101

49 MORILLO PORRAS DAVID 60625 3 X 20 19 20 24 18 101

12 GIRONA GARRE JORDI 60059 3 X 19 21 20 22 18 100

26 PRADES CURTO MIQUEL A. 60924 3 X 22 20 20 20 18 100

41 GARCIA GOMEZ JAIRO 60607 3 X 24 15 19 19 22 99

19 SENDROS SOLE MARCEL·LI 60407 3 X 18 19 21 20 21 99

21 ARAQUE ILLANA BLAS 60449 3 X 19 17 19 22 20 97

10 AMAT ANGUREN ALBERT 60427 3 X 20 18 16 22 20 96

66 SANCHEZ FARRAS JOSEP A. 60282 3 X 20 18 18 17 22 95

28 JIMENEZ LOZANO ANTONIO 61015 3 X 16 22 19 17 21 95

25 ANGUERA MAGRANE SEBASTIAN 60448 3 X 16 21 17 18 21 93

65 LOPEZ LORENTE RUBEN 60966 4 X 17 14 15 15 10 71

0

0

0

0
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CLASSIFICACIO JUNIORS

DR COGNOMS NOM NºLLIC C T S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 TOT

42 CARRERA GUSART GERARD 62008 2 J 22 20 21 22 23 108 45

43 FERNANDEZ DE VICENTE DANIEL 61259 3 J 23 24 25 23 21 116 39

4 EL MESSKI DRISS 61559 4 J 23 21 21 24 21 110 31

47 PRADES MOLINA MARC 61315 3 J 23 21 21 21 24 110 25

48 CABRE MARTI PAU 60496 3 J 23 22 19 23 19 106 18

57 BUSCALL MALE PAU 60276 3 J 22 20 19 22 22 105 11

58 SALICHS CORREA EDUARD 61180 3 J 21 21 22 18 17 99

45 CADENAS FREIXA ARNAU 60902 3 J 22 19 19 21 15 96

44 GAYOSO CASTRO EDUARDO A. 60452 3 J 19 22 19 16 16 92

55 SANABRA MIQUEL GERARD 60458 3 J 19 19 19 12 22 91

46 GUTIERREZ BOSQUE IVAN 60907 3 J 16 16 19 16 18 85

56 OLLES PADIN DIDAC 62080 3 J 18 16 14 14 19 81

0

0

0

0

0
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CLASSIFICACIO VETERANS

DR COGNOMS NOM NºLLIC C T S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 TOT

31 GASCON PAREDES ALFONSO 60072 3 V 23 21 24 21 18 107 2

40 PAGES DOMINGO HERIBERT 61162 2 V 21 19 23 22 22 107 1

23 ANTO COLOME JOAN 60055 3 V 22 20 21 20 23 106 4

24 MORAL CASTELL ANTONIO 60498 2 V 24 20 21 19 22 106 3

27 NADAL SABATE PERE JOSEP 61322 2 V 21 25 22 17 21 106 2

14 RODRIGUEZ SEGURA ANTONIO 61175 2 V 22 20 20 21 22 105

20 JANE FERNANDEZ EDUARD 60002 3 V 16 21 24 24 20 105

18 GÜELL JOAN JOAN 60069 2 V 20 20 20 20 19 99

32 CARRERA RIBA JOSEP M. 12 2 V 22 20 16 18 21 97

3 MARTIN BATLLE MATEU 15 2 V 17 16 22 21 19 95

53 TORRES DIAZ ALFONSO 60355 2 V 22 19 20 13 20 94

35 PINEL HURTADO JOSE M. 60451 3 V 17 19 16 15 15 82

0

0

0

0

0
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CLASSIFICACIO DAMES

DR COGNOMS NOM NºLLIC C T S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 TOTAL FN

62 FORTUNY GOMIS CLARA 60470 3 D 19 21 19 23 20 102 40

64 CABEZA COBACHO VICTORIA 60356 3 D 15 16 9 15 14 69 29

52 LEON OLIVERA VANESSA 60084 2 D 23 20 22 23 20 108 23

59 GARCIA PAVON THAIS 61006 3 D 12 20 17 17 17 83 19

0

0

0

0

0

0
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CLASSIFICACIO  EQUIPS

JG - EXCOPESA

DR COGNOMS NOM S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 TOT

11 FERNANDEZ LOZANO IVAN 21 22 23 22 23 111

15 CORDOBA CARRILLO OSCAR 23 21 22 24 21 111

34 NAVARRO JABALERA JOSE M. 22 23 24 25 21 115

337

TONI CARS

DR COGNOMS NOM S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 TOT

2 RUIZ NAT ANTONI 22 24 24 24 23 117

8 FERRER CANALS ANTONI 20 22 22 22 20 106

61 MIRO ESCODA SERGI 23 24 21 25 21 114

337

BCN TRAP CLUB ESPORTIU

DR COGNOMS NOM S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 TOT

6 LOPEZ CUBERO JOSEP 20 21 19 22 20 102

31 GASCON PAREDES ALFONSO 23 21 24 21 18 107

51 CARDIEL GELBART ANTONI 22 21 22 22 25 112

321

ESCATIDOR MIL·LENI

DR COGNOMS NOM S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 TOT

5 VILA CABERO LLUIS 24 21 20 19 21 105

9 VILA CABERO SERGI 22 20 19 24 22 107

16 OLLES VALDEARCOS OSCAR 22 20 22 21 22 107

319

TECNIFICACIO GROC

DR COGNOMS NOM S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 TOT

42 CARRERA GUSART GERARD 22 20 21 22 23 108

43 FERNANDEZ DE VICENTE DANIEL 23 24 25 23 21 116

44 GAYOSO CASTRO EDUARDO A. 19 22 19 16 16 92

316

TECNIFICACIO BLAU

DR COGNOMS NOM S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 TOT

46 GUTIERREZ BOSQUE IVAN 16 16 19 16 18 85

47 PRADES MOLINA MARC 23 21 21 21 24 110

48 CABRE MARTI PAU 23 22 19 23 19 106

301

TECNIFICACIO VERD

DR COGNOMS NOM S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 TOT

45 CADENAS FREIXA ARNAU 22 19 19 21 15 96

56 OLLES PADIN DIDAC 18 16 14 14 19 81

57 BUSCALL MALE PAU 22 20 19 22 22 105

282
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TECNIFICACIO VERMELL

DR COGNOMS NOM S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 TOT

55 SANABRA MIQUEL GERARD 19 19 19 12 22 91

58 SALICHS CORREA EDUARD 21 21 22 18 17 99

59 GARCIA PAVON THAIS 12 20 17 17 17 83

273



BOSSES AJUDA

CLASSIFICACIO GENERAL 

DR COGNOMS NOM NºLLIC C T S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 TOT

2 RUIZ NAT ANTONIO 60478 2 X 22 24 24 24 23 117

43 FERNANDEZ DE VICENTEDANIEL 61259 3 J 23 24 25 23 21 116

1 BALENSI LAURENT 60612 3 X 22 23 23 23 24 115

34 NAVARRO JABALERA JOSE M. 61257 2 X 22 23 24 25 21 115

61 MIRO ESCODA SERGI 60707 2 X 23 24 21 25 21 114

33 CASADO CLEMENTE MANUEL 60413 2 X 20 25 22 25 21 113

51 CARDIEL GELABERT ANTONI 5 2 X 22 21 22 22 25 112

7 CARRERAS ALCARAZ AARON 62083 2 X 21 22 23 23 23 112

36 BASART GORRO ALEJANDRO 20 1 X 24 20 21 23 23 111

11 FERNANDEZ LOZANO IVAN 61258 2 X 21 22 23 22 23 111

15 CORDOBA CARRILLO OSCAR 60454 2 X 23 21 22 24 21 111

47 PRADES MOLINA MARC 61315 3 J 23 21 21 21 24 110

4 EL MESSKI DRISS 61559 4 J 23 21 21 24 21 110

38 SERRAMIA SALA JOAN 60476 3 X 22 22 24 21 20 109

42 CARRERA GUSART GERARD 62008 2 J 22 20 21 22 23 108

13 MUNTE MARGALEF DANIEL 61404 3 X 20 22 23 21 22 108

63 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ SALVADOR 60405 2 X 20 24 21 21 22 108

52 LEON OLIVERA VANESSA 60084 2 D 23 20 22 23 20 108

9 VILA CABERO SERGI 62063 2 X 22 20 19 24 22 107

39 CURTO TOMAS SILVER 60480 1 X 20 20 23 22 22 107

40 PAGES DOMINGO HERIBERT 61162 2 V 21 19 23 22 22 107

16 OLLES VALDEARCOS OSCAR 62081 2 X 22 20 22 21 22 107

31 GASCON PAREDES ALFONSO 60072 3 V 23 21 24 21 18 107

23 ANTO COLOME JOAN 60055 3 V 22 20 21 20 23 106

22 PARRAGA MUÑOZ JUAN 61025 3 X 22 21 20 20 23 106

50 CRUMOLS DIAZ ANTONI 60311 3 X 21 20 20 23 22 106

24 MORAL CASTELL ANTONIO 60498 2 V 24 20 21 19 22 106

27 NADAL SABATE PERE JOSEP 61322 2 V 21 25 22 17 21 106

8 FERRER CANALS ANTONI 17 2 X 20 22 22 22 20 106

48 CABRE MARTI PAU 60496 3 J 23 22 19 23 19 106

57 BUSCALL MALE PAU 60276 3 J 22 20 19 22 22 105

14 RODRIGUEZ SEGURA ANTONIO 61175 2 V 22 20 20 21 22 105

29 HAFTI JAOUAD 60005 3 X 21 21 20 22 21 105

5 VILA CABERO LLUIS 62074 2 X 24 21 20 19 21 105

20 JANE FERNANDEZ EDUARD 60002 3 V 16 21 24 24 20 105

54 BALENSI STEPHAN 60608 3 X 21 20 19 24 19 103

62 FORTUNY GOMIS CLARA 60470 3 D 19 21 19 23 20 102

6 LOPEZ CUBERO JOSEP  61022 2 X 20 21 19 22 20 102

17 FERRAZ SOPENA JORGE 60947 3 X 18 20 20 22 21 101

49 MORILLO PORRAS DAVID 60625 3 X 20 19 20 24 18 101

30 MAYOL VERGES JOSEP M. 4 2 X 20 22 19 16 23 100

12 GIRONA GARRE JORDI 60059 3 X 19 21 20 22 18 100

26 PRADES CURTO MIQUEL A. 60924 3 X 22 20 20 20 18 100

41 GARCIA GOMEZ JAIRO 60607 3 X 24 15 19 19 22 99
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19 SENDROS SOLE MARCEL·LI 60407 3 X 18 19 21 20 21 99

18 GÜELL JOAN JOAN 60069 2 V 20 20 20 20 19 99

58 SALICHS CORREA EDUARD 61180 3 J 21 21 22 18 17 99

32 CARRERA RIBA JOSEP M. 12 2 V 22 20 16 18 21 97

21 ARAQUE ILLANA BLAS 60449 3 X 19 17 19 22 20 97

10 AMAT ANGUREN ALBERT 60427 3 X 20 18 16 22 20 96

45 CADENAS FREIXA ARNAU 60902 3 J 22 19 19 21 15 96

66 SANCHEZ FARRAS JOSEP A. 60282 3 X 20 18 18 17 22 95

28 JIMENEZ LOZANO ANTONIO 61015 3 X 16 22 19 17 21 95

3 MARTIN BATLLE MATEU 15 2 V 17 16 22 21 19 95

53 TORRES DIAZ ALFONSO 60355 2 V 22 19 20 13 20 94

25 ANGUERA MAGRANE SEBASTIAN 60448 3 X 16 21 17 18 21 93

44 GAYOSO CASTRO EDUARDO A. 60452 3 J 19 22 19 16 16 92

55 SANABRA MIQUEL GERARD 60458 3 J 19 19 19 12 22 91

46 GUTIERREZ BOSQUE IVAN 60907 3 J 16 16 19 16 18 85

37 BARCIA DUEDRA GERARD 60057 1 X 19 15 16 15 18 83

59 GARCIA PAVON THAIS 61006 3 D 12 20 17 17 17 83

35 PINEL HURTADO JOSE M. 60451 3 V 17 19 16 15 15 82

56 OLLES PADIN DIDAC 62080 3 J 18 16 14 14 19 81

65 LOPEZ LORENTE RUBEN 60966 4 X 17 14 15 15 10 71

64 CABEZA COBACHO VICTORIA 60356 3 D 15 16 9 15 14 69



BOSSES AJUDA

CLASSIFICACIO 1ª CATEGORIA

DR COGNOMS NOM NºLLIC C T S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 TOT

36 BASART GORRO ALEJANDRO 20 1 X 24 20 21 23 23 111

39 CURTO TOMAS SILVER 60480 1 X 20 20 23 22 22 107

37 BARCIA DUEDRA GERARD 60057 1 X 19 15 16 15 18 83

0

0
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BOSSES AJUDA

CLASSIFICACIO 2ª CATEGORIA

DR COGNOMS NOM NºLLIC C T S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 TOT

34 NAVARRO JABALERAJOSE M. 61257 2 X 22 23 24 25 21 115

61 MIRO ESCODA SERGI 60707 2 X 23 24 21 25 21 114

33 CASADO CLEMENTE MANUEL 60413 2 X 20 25 22 25 21 113

51 CARDIEL GELABERT ANTONI 5 2 X 22 21 22 22 25 112

7 CARRERAS ALCARAZAARON 62083 2 X 21 22 23 23 23 112

11 FERNANDEZ LOZANOIVAN 61258 2 X 21 22 23 22 23 111

15 CORDOBA CARRILLOOSCAR 60454 2 X 23 21 22 24 21 111

42 CARRERA GUSART GERARD 62008 2 J 22 20 21 22 23 108

63 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ SALVADOR 60405 2 X 20 24 21 21 22 108

52 LEON OLIVERA VANESSA 60084 2 D 23 20 22 23 20 108

9 VILA CABERO SERGI 62063 2 X 22 20 19 24 22 107

40 PAGES DOMINGO HERIBERT 61162 2 V 21 19 23 22 22 107

16 OLLES VALDEARCOSOSCAR 62081 2 X 22 20 22 21 22 107

24 MORAL CASTELL ANTONIO 60498 2 V 24 20 21 19 22 106

27 NADAL SABATE PERE JOSEP 61322 2 V 21 25 22 17 21 106

8 FERRER CANALS ANTONI 17 2 X 20 22 22 22 20 106

14 RODRIGUEZ SEGURAANTONIO 61175 2 V 22 20 20 21 22 105

5 VILA CABERO LLUIS 62074 2 X 24 21 20 19 21 105

6 LOPEZ CUBERO JOSEP  61022 2 X 20 21 19 22 20 102

30 MAYOL VERGES JOSEP M. 4 2 X 20 22 19 16 23 100

18 GÜELL JOAN JOAN 60069 2 V 20 20 20 20 19 99

32 CARRERA RIBA JOSEP M. 12 2 V 22 20 16 18 21 97

3 MARTIN BATLLE MATEU 15 2 V 17 16 22 21 19 95

53 TORRES DIAZ ALFONSO 60355 2 V 22 19 20 13 20 94

0

0

0
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BOSSES AJUDA

CLASSIFICACIO 3ª CATEGORIA

DR COGNOMS NOM NºLLIC C T S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 TOT

47 PRADES MOLINA MARC 61315 3 J 23 21 21 21 24 110

38 SERRAMIA SALA JOAN 60476 3 X 22 22 24 21 20 109

13 MUNTE MARGALEF DANIEL 61404 3 X 20 22 23 21 22 108

31 GASCON PAREDES ALFONSO 60072 3 V 23 21 24 21 18 107

23 ANTO COLOME JOAN 60055 3 V 22 20 21 20 23 106

22 PARRAGA MUÑOZ JUAN 61025 3 X 22 21 20 20 23 106

50 CRUMOLS DIAZ ANTONI 60311 3 X 21 20 20 23 22 106

48 CABRE MARTI PAU 60496 3 J 23 22 19 23 19 106

57 BUSCALL MALE PAU 60276 3 J 22 20 19 22 22 105

29 HAFTI JAOUAD 60005 3 X 21 21 20 22 21 105

20 JANE FERNANDEZ EDUARD 60002 3 V 16 21 24 24 20 105

54 BALENSI STEPHAN 60608 3 X 21 20 19 24 19 103

62 FORTUNY GOMIS CLARA 60470 3 D 19 21 19 23 20 102

17 FERRAZ SOPENA JORGE 60947 3 X 18 20 20 22 21 101

49 MORILLO PORRAS DAVID 60625 3 X 20 19 20 24 18 101

12 GIRONA GARRE JORDI 60059 3 X 19 21 20 22 18 100

26 PRADES CURTO MIQUEL A. 60924 3 X 22 20 20 20 18 100

41 GARCIA GOMEZ JAIRO 60607 3 X 24 15 19 19 22 99

19 SENDROS SOLE MARCEL·LI 60407 3 X 18 19 21 20 21 99

58 SALICHS CORREA EDUARD 61180 3 J 21 21 22 18 17 99

21 ARAQUE ILLANA BLAS 60449 3 X 19 17 19 22 20 97

10 AMAT ANGUREN ALBERT 60427 3 X 20 18 16 22 20 96

45 CADENAS FREIXA ARNAU 60902 3 J 22 19 19 21 15 96

66 SANCHEZ FARRAS JOSEP A. 60282 3 X 20 18 18 17 22 95

28 JIMENEZ LOZANO ANTONIO 61015 3 X 16 22 19 17 21 95

25 ANGUERA MAGRANESEBASTIAN 60448 3 X 16 21 17 18 21 93

44 GAYOSO CASTRO EDUARDO A. 60452 3 J 19 22 19 16 16 92

55 SANABRA MIQUEL GERARD 60458 3 J 19 19 19 12 22 91

46 GUTIERREZ BOSQUEIVAN 60907 3 J 16 16 19 16 18 85

59 GARCIA PAVON THAIS 61006 3 D 12 20 17 17 17 83

35 PINEL HURTADO JOSE M. 60451 3 V 17 19 16 15 15 82

56 OLLES PADIN DIDAC 62080 3 J 18 16 14 14 19 81

64 CABEZA COBACHO VICTORIA 60356 3 D 15 16 9 15 14 69

64 CABEZA COBACHO VICTORIA 60356 3 D 15 16 9 15 14 69

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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BOSSES AJUDA

CLASSIFICACIO 4ª CATEGORIA

DR COGNOMS NOM NºLLIC C T S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 TOT

4 EL MESSKI DRISS 61559 4 J 23 21 21 24 21 110

65 LOPEZ LORENTE RUBEN 60966 4 X 17 14 15 15 10 71

0

0

0
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